

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.16969 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	21.01.2026	<u>BKM, J</u> No representation for the petitioner. The 4th respondent filed counter-affidavit and vacate stay. For filing counter-affidavit, if any, in I.A.No.2 of 2025, list on 04.02.2026, finally. SCH BKM, J	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE