

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.16969 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
7.	15.04.2026	<u>BKM, J</u> After hearing both sides, the learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time. List the matter on 20.04.2026. _____ BKM, J CVD	